                                                                                                                       Specifications subject to change without notice – LCAM-DTS-EN–6.0  February 2021
LCAM – Luminance Photometer
General Description
The LCAM measures and communicates
to the lighting control cabinet in a tunnel,
underpass or any other outdoor area, the
level of luminance or brightness created
by natural light at the tunnel entrance /

Dimensions with wiper-washer option
                                                                                                                       Specifications subject to change without notice – LCAM-DTS-EN–6.0  February 2021
Product Ordering Information
LCAM product identification follows the chart diagram below. Note that some combinations are exclusive.
For any further information, please contact info@nyx-hemera.com
                    Note:  Different options and configurations available.  Please contact us at info@nyx-hemera.com.
LCAM  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Interface Option
P = Photometer
Viewing Angle
10 to 40
20 - standard
Mounting
1 = Wall/Pole Mounting
Wiper
N = No Wiper
W = With Wiper
Washer System
N = No Washer
E = 5L Washer System
Voltage Input (default = 1 if not specified)
1 = 120 to 240 VAC
2 = 277 VAC
3 = 480 VAC
4 = 347 VAC
5 = 240 VAC (L-L)
Interface Connection (default = 4 if not specified)
1 = Ethernet (RJ-45)
2 = Fiber Optic Single Mode (SC connector)
3 = Fiber Optic Multi Mode (SC connector)
4 = RS-485 (Terminal Block)
5 = Powerline version